MARTe2-core - User story #883
Bug - TimingDataSource signals
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Status:

Priority:
Assignee:
Category:
Target version:
Git branch (link):

Git merge to develop
(link):

New

Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

SVN commit
(link/?p=rev):

22.06.2021

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

The TimingDataSource does not fail even if invalid signal names are requested.
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